PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 16" OCTOBER 2013

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 16™ October 2013



1/01

2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

2/06

2/07

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 16" OCTOBER 2013

KRISHNA-AVANTI PRIMARY SCHOOL,
CAMROSE AVENUE, EDGWARE

WEST HOUSE, PINNER MEMORIAL PARK,
WEST END LANE, PINNER

355 - 359 STATION ROAD AND 3-5 COLLEGE
ROAD, HARROW

WEST END LAWN TENNIS CLUB, CUCKOO
HILL ROAD, PINNER

11 GRANTCHESTER CLOSE, HARROW

GARVARNIE, 4 PENKETH DRIVE, HARROW

PARK  HIGH  SCHOOL, THISTLECROFT

GARDENS, STANMORE

LANESIDE, CHURCH STREET, PINNER

INDEX

P/2566/13

P/2618/13

P/1992/13

P/1425/13

P/1946/13

P/2982/12

P/0940/13

P/1841/13

EDGWARE

PINNER SOUTH

GREENHILL

PINNER SOUTH

HARROW ON THE

HILL

HARROW ON THE
HILL

BELMONT

PINNER

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page

No.

12

27

40

69

85

104

117

Planning Committee

Wednesday 16™ October 2013



2/08

2/09

2/10

3/01

GLEBE PRIMARY SCHOOL, D’ARCY GARDENS,
HARROW

STANBURN FIRST AND JUNIOR SCHOOLS,
ABERCORN ROAD, STANMORE

LAND ADJACENT TO THE ROYAL NATIONAL
ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL, BROCKLEY HILL,
STANMORE, HA7 4LP

47 HIGH STREET, EDGWARE

P/2529/13

P/2535/13

P/1396/13

P/1121/13

KENTON EAST

BELMONT

CANONS

EDGWARE

APPROVE

APPROVE

GRANT

REFUSE

134

140

147

174

Planning Committee

Wednesday 16™ October 2013



