PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 16TH OCTOBER 2013

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 16TH OCTOBER 2013

INDEX

					Page No.
1/01	KRISHNA-AVANTI PRIMARY SCHOOL, CAMROSE AVENUE, EDGWARE	P/2566/13	EDGWARE	GRANT	1
2/01	WEST HOUSE, PINNER MEMORIAL PARK, WEST END LANE, PINNER	P/2618/13	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	12
2/02	355 - 359 STATION ROAD AND 3-5 COLLEGE ROAD, HARROW	P/1992/13	GREENHILL	GRANT	27
2/03	WEST END LAWN TENNIS CLUB, CUCKOO HILL ROAD, PINNER	P/1425/13	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	40
2/04	11 GRANTCHESTER CLOSE, HARROW	P/1946/13	HARROW ON THE HILL	GRANT	69
2/05	GARVARNIE, 4 PENKETH DRIVE, HARROW	P/2982/12	HARROW ON THE HILL	GRANT	85
2/06	PARK HIGH SCHOOL, THISTLECROFT GARDENS, STANMORE	P/0940/13	BELMONT	GRANT	104
2/07	LANESIDE, CHURCH STREET, PINNER	P/1841/13	PINNER	GRANT	117

Planning Committee

2/08	GLEBE PRIMARY SCHOOL, D'ARCY GARDENS, HARROW	P/2529/13	KENTON EAST	APPROVE	134
2/09	STANBURN FIRST AND JUNIOR SCHOOLS, ABERCORN ROAD, STANMORE	P/2535/13	BELMONT	APPROVE	140
2/10	LAND ADJACENT TO THE ROYAL NATIONAL ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL, BROCKLEY HILL, STANMORE, HA7 4LP	P/1396/13	CANONS	GRANT	147
3/01	47 HIGH STREET, EDGWARE	P/1121/13	EDGWARE	REFUSE	174

Planning Committee Wednesday 16th October 2013